AVONDJOGGING LOTENHULLE 2023

Man - 4 kilometer

Plaats Naam Gemeente Club Tijd

1 Karel De Winter Zottegem Praktijk Kroost 00:12:23
2 Klaas Lootens Sint-Amandsberg 00:12:24
3 Glenn Philips Denderleeuw Running Team Boost 00:12:26
4 Tom De Smet Maldegem Krekenlopers 00:13:11
5 Mats Diependaele Poeke AC Halestra 00:13:14
6 Lander Busschaert Aalter 9880 AC Halestra 00:13:39
7 Sverre Van Wassenhove Aalter AC Halestra 00:13:47
8 Robbert Thierens Den Haag (NL) BAV (Brussel) 00:13:57
9 Lars Willems Lotenhulle 00:14:10
10 Lars Hooreweghe Aalter AC Halestra 00:14:23
11 Frederik Heyman Zomergem 00:14:26
12 Filip Rondelée Brugge ABAV (Brugge) 00:14:31
13 Bert Maebe Lotenhulle 00:14:42
14 Steven Notebaert Kruisem AC Deinze 00:14:47
15 Gregory Vandekerckhove Outrijve Team Roosenboom 00:15:20
16 Martijn Schelstraete Aalter 00:15:23
17 Kim Declercq Roeselare De Dartele Dravers 00:15:25
18 Dimitri Nijs Zuiddorpe 00:15:36
19 Dany Vanhoeijen Aalter AC Deinze 00:16:07
20 Arthur Debruyne Aalter 00:16:24
21 Eddy Bonne Maria Aalter JC Aalter 00:16:28
22 Stijn Rosseel Lotenhulle 00:16:49
23 Leonardo Verté Brugge ABAV (brugse AV) 00:16:50
24 Xander Van Mol Lotenhulle AC Halestra 00:16:52
25 Kevin Baele Knesselare 00:16:54
26 Roel Van de Steene Lotenhulle AC Halestra 00:16:58
27 Bert Feys Roeselare De Dartele Dravers 00:17:11
28 Victor Van de putte Lotenhulle 00:18:23
29 Warre De Maegt Vinkt 00:18:23
30 Wouter Bardyn Emelgem 00:18:51
31 Amaury Handschoewerker  Poeke 00:18:57
32 Guillaume Van Dijck Merendree 00:18:59
33 Maxence Handschoewerker Poeke 00:19:01
34 Erik Reyniers Bassevelde 00:19:15
35 Loic GODEFROID Steiger Erpe VS Vlierzele 00:19:18
36 Tristan Monsieur Lotenhulle 00:19:22
37 Jens Bondue leper 00:20:00
38 Emile De Winter Zottegem Praktijk Kroost 00:20:16
39 Herman Kiesel Deinze Latemse Lopers 00:20:27
40 Davy Van de putte Lotenhulle 00:20:30
41 Leon De Winter Zottegem Praktijk Kroost 00:21:08
42 Christophe De Jaegher Wachtebeke 00:21:31
43 Thias Rothier Lotenhulle 00:21:49
44 Luc Sucaet Poeke 00:23:00



45 Josse Godefroid Erpe-Mere 00:23:04
46 Eddy Van Ryssel Ruiselede 00:24:28
47 Gaston Telier Nevele AC Deinze 00:24:30



AVONDJOGGING LOTENHULLE 2023

Man - 8 kilometer

Plaats Naam
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Olivier Schmitt

Bart Bleyaert

Luc De Ketelaere
Christophe De Baets
Joel Bouche

Kevin Lievrouw

Senne Claeys

Andreas Penninck
Jeroen Verheye

Rene Sucaet

Bruno Vlerick
Mathias Schotte
Willem Van Renterghem
Steven Mestdagh
Patrick Bleyenberg
Peter Van Oyen

Stind Vanderbauwhede
Geert Lievrouw

Rudy Van de Moortele
Dirk Ceulenaere
Pascal Cocquyt

Mario Schockaert
Seppe De Keere

Jens Cools

Mario Vandeleur
Oscar Van Maldergem
Filiip Baert

Werner De Keyzer
Emile De Maegt

Tom Waerniers

Kris Van Meenen
Donald Plasschaert
Thomas Van Heuverswijn
Mario Van De Walle
Leander Hallaert
Jonas De Saer

Glenn Semaesse
Jochen Dhuyvetter
Paul De Stoop
Stefaan Van Eenoo
Luk Goeteyn

Sven Vlaeminck
Michael Ally

Gilles Rodts

Gemeente
Wervik
Knesselare
Gistel
Aarsele
Ronsele
Aarsele
Lotenhulle
Lotenhulle
Merelbeke
Aalter
vinkt
Lotenhulle
Hansbeke
Deinze
Aalter
Aalter
Ouwegem
Aarsele
Aalter
Nevele
Deinze
Melle
Aalter
Ursel

Eke
Lotenhulle
Deinze
Evergem
Aalter
Aalter
Drongen
Lotenhule
Bellem
Deinze
Ursel
Lotenhulle
Lotenhulle
Poesele
Nevele
Lotenhulle
De Pinte
Aalter
Poeke
Aalter

Club
Zolo
JC Aalter

ABAV (Brugge)

AVMO
3Kant

LLL

JC Aalter

JC Aalter
JC Aalter

AC Deinze

AC Deinze

JC Aalter
JC Aalter

WSL Lotenhulle

Tijd

00:26:04
00:26:41
00:29:28
00:29:59
00:30:09
00:30:41
00:31:36
00:32:16
00:32:32
00:32:45
00:32:52
00:33:08
00:33:58
00:34:09
00:34:57
00:35:45
00:35:58
00:36:27
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:37:05
00:37:22
00:37:41
00:37:43
00:38:41
00:38:47
00:39:11
00:39:20
00:39:36
00:39:39
00:39:51
00:39:56
00:40:19
00:42:14
00:42:20
00:42:22
00:42:23
00:43:26
00:43:37
00:44:26
00:44:55
00:45:14
00:45:16
00:45:17



45 Steven Cockheyt Poeke 00:47:56
46 Didier Lievrouw Machelen 00:48:29
47 Kevin Rokegem Lotenhulle 00:49:47



AVONDJOGGING LOTENHULLE 2023

Man - 12 kilometer

Plaats Naam Gemeente Club Tijd

1 Matthias Meul Gent 3Kant Triatlon Team 00:41:10
2 Wim Coudron Zonnebeke Zolo 00:42:59
3 Urs De Poorter Aalter JC Aalter 00:43:31
4 Pieter De Neve Aalter 00:45:37
5 Bjorn Cocquyt Lievegem 00:46:01
6 Steven Declerck Lievegem 00:46:58
7 Mikaél Pieters Lotenhulle 00:48:17
8 Chris De Clercq Merelbeke 00:48:22
9 Kris Penninck Lotenhulle 00:48:59
10 Joris Nollet Aalter 00:49:02
11 Filemon Taghon Aalter 00:49:31
12 Brecht De Meyer Lotenhulle 00:49:45
13 Peter Vannerom Nazareth Ac Deinze 00:50:45
14 Olivier Van Heuverswyn Olsene Ac deinze 00:50:46
15 Patrick Van Petegem Deinze AC Deinze 00:51:03
16 Filip Van Cauwenberghe Deinze AC Deinze 00:51:06
17 Geert De Sutter Deinze Energy2run 00:51:13
18 Jan Van Parys Deinze JC Aalter 00:51:32
19 Alexander Vanwalleghem Veldegem Geen 00:51:50
20 Geert Van Houtte Nazareth Energy2run 00:52:57
21 Cédric Pelfrene Lotenhulle 00:53:21
22 Wesley De Rocker Aalter 00:53:23
23 Jonas Van der Ginst Zulte 00:53:38
24 Filip Maes Lotenhulle 00:54:01
25 Danny Brandt Beernem AC Beernem 00:54:06
26 Dany Versluys Laarne 00:54:15
27 Sander Verminck Lotenhulle 00:55:36
28 Sam Willaert Lotenhulle 00:55:44
29 Brecht De Brouwer Lotenhulle 00:56:11
30 Mathieu Camerlinckx Nazareth 00:56:13
31 Frederik Crul Ruiselede JC Aalter 00:57:20
32 Thomas De Lannoy Poeke JC Aalter 00:57:23
33 Vincent Despeghel Lotenhulle 00:57:35
34 Frederik Platteeuw Deinze AC Deinze 00:58:42
35 Johan Roeygens Aalter JC Aalter 00:59:09
37 Krist De Wilde Eeklo Krekenlopers 01:00:01
38 Wim De Lannoy Aalter JC Aalter 01:00:04
38 Dirk Smet Aalter 01:00:16
39 Bart Van Acker Lotenhulle 01:00:37
40 Michaél Tas Aalter 01:01:07
41 Thomas Dewilde Beerst 01:01:12
42 Davy De Maegt Aalter 01:01:38
43 Xavier Wijnen Astene Energy2Run 01:02:00
44 Ward Denoulet Aalter Tricyclettes 01:02:41



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Christophe Taillieu
Marnix Lefevre
Jonas De Waele
Baptist Groosman
Gilles Neirinck
Stijn Heytens

Filip Van Parijs
Andreas Porters
Giovanni Boghaert
Peter Dhondt
Thomas Van de Walle
Tom Vorsselmans
Patrick De Visscher
Pieter Wyckhuys
Gilles Troch

Maria-Aalter
Lievegem
Lotenhulle
Aalter
Ursel
Aalter
Aalter
Aalter
Aalter
Oosterzele
Lotenhulle
Aalter
Oosterzele
Aalter
Ruiselede

Team WUK
JC Aalter

JC Aalter
JC Oosterzele

JC Oosterzele

01:02:56
01:03:38
01:04:43
01:05:04
01:05:08
01:05:11
01:05:14
01:05:50
01:07:34
01:07:57
01:08:42
01:10:23
01:10:25
01:11:58
01:12:00



AVONDJOGGING LOTENHULLE 2023

Vrouw - 4 kilometer

Plaats Naam
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Tara Philips

Lena Van de putte
Raissa Defruyt

Joyce De Loof

Louise Penninck
Celine Rolly

Lise Beuselinck

Evie Bogaert

Geertje van der Linden
Josephine Rondelée
Jette Vanmoerkerke
Natalie De weirdt
Milou De Clercq

Fran Devos

Emely Lambert

Julie Van Ryssel

Saar D'hondt
Barbara Kerkaert
Valerie Bourgeois
Dorine De Clercq

Els Meerschman
Georgette Knockaert
Leonie De Baets
Laura Beeckmans
Christel Wijnen

Heidi Dewitte
Autumn-Willow Deman
Kimberly Thyssen
Kelly Rokegem

Gemeente

Denderleeuw

Lotenhulle
Lotenhulle
Ruiselede
Lotenhulle
Lotenhulle
Aalter
Aalter
Lotenhulle
Lotenhulle
Lotenhulle
Machelen
Merelbeke
Lotenhulle
Lotenhulle
Ruiselede
Aalter
Lotenhulle
Aalter
Aalter
Aalter
Oostkamp
Lotenhulle
Lotenhulle
Astene

Waardamme

Brugge
Brugge
Poesele

Club
Running Team Boost
AC Halestra

AC Halestra
AC Halestra

ABAV (Brugge)

JC Aalter

AC Halestra

AC Beernem

JC Aalter
JC Aalter
ABAV (Brugge)
ABAV (Brugge)

Tijd

00:16:21
00:16:56
00:17:03
00:17:20
00:17:36
00:18:35
00:18:53
00:18:54
00:19:24
00:19:40
00:21:52
00:21:53
00:21:54
00:22:01
00:22:39
00:22:42
00:22:51
00:23:08
00:23:41
00:24:24
00:24:45
00:27:27
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:28:03
00:28:05
00:28:06
00:28:08
00:28:43



AVONDJOGGING LOTENHULLE 2023

Vrouw - 8 kilometer

Plaats Naam Gemeente Club Tijd

1 Charlotte Van Laethem Oostende West-Vlaamse Alliantie 00:28:27
2 Charlotte Hullebusch Meulebeke 00:35:21
3 Elke Ottevaere Kaster LLL 00:35:36
4 Sarah Vandenbroeke Ouwegem 00:35:59
5 Céline Kerf Aalter 00:36:24
6 Veronique Timmermans Nazareth JC Aalter 00:37:52
7 Elise Vlaeminck Aalter 00:45:12
8 Kathleen De Meulemeester Eke 00:45:44
9 Caroline Van de Gehuchte  Aalter 00:45:54
10 Mieke Debacker Aalter 00:45:57
11 An Debacker Astene 00:46:54
12 Stefanie Mulleman Lotenhulle 00:47:01
13 Sofie Braeckman Lotenhulle 00:47:02
14 Lea Spinel Aalter JC Aalter 00:47:54
15 Nele Gouwy Lotenhulle 00:49:43
16 Roxane Van Maldergem Lotenhulle 00:56:04

[
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Marie Plasschaert Lotenhulle 00:56:09



AVONDJOGGING LOTENHULLE 2023

Vrouw - 12 kilometer

Plaats Naam Gemeente Club Tijd

1 Wendy Snoeck Drongen KAA Gent 00:52:11
2 Leentje Hindryckx Opwijk 00:53:15
3 Katrien Van Haver lievegem Fanel 00:54:28
4 Wendy Verkimpe Deinze AC Deinze 00:55:10
5 Tineke Cherlet Ooike 01:00:02
6 Ivy Van Hedent Merelbeke 01:00:45
7 Cindy Van Ooteghem Nevele 01:07:36



